
                                                                                                                       
      

 

Standing Instructions - as of  September 29, 2025 

  

Wire transfer payments should be sent to: 

 JP Morgan Chase Bank    Acct. #:  304-193925  

Church Street Station    ABA #:  021-000-021 

New York, NY 10008-0932   ATTN.: Umicore Precious Metals NJ, LLC 

    Chips Swift Code: CHASUS33  

  

Federal ID #:      68-0558054  

  

Metal transactions loco London:      Metal transactions loco Johnson Matthey US  

HSBC, London Acct #16033        Acct: 174596/01  

              Pt, Pd, Rh, Ir, Ru  

Our mailing address:           

Umicore Precious Metals NJ, LLC      Metal transactions loco Johnson Matthey UK  

3950 South Clinton Ave        Acct: 15000/01  

South Plainfield, NJ 07080        Pt, Pd, Rh, Ir, Ru  

  

Trading:  Phone:  Mobile  Email 

David Lee 

Head of Precious Metals NA, Precious Metal Mgmt.  

908-222-5003  732-371-5908  david.lee@am.umicore.com  

Tom O’Keeffe 

Director, Precious Metal Mgmt.  

908-222-5002  917-868-5432  thomas.okeeffe@am.umicore.com  

Lisa Lin 

Director, Precious Metal Mgmt. 

908-222-5001 732-424-4458 lisa.lin@am.umicore.com 

Rosanne Rapier 

Senior Trader, Precious Metal Mgmt.  

908-222-5004  908-531-9933  rosanne.rapier@am.umiocre.com  

Back Office:        

Jacqueline Leonardo 

Trade Support, Senior  

908-222-5005  732-401-5142  jackie.leonardo@am.umicore.com  

  

  

  All Trading 

Personnel  

usa.traders@am.umicore.com  

Controlling Staff:        

Mike Cebulak 

Controller, Precious Metal Controlling  

908-222-5006  732-208-9416  mike.cebulak@am.umicore.com  

Dan Lukawski 

Accounting Manager  

908-222-5008  848-359-4964 dan.lukawski@am.umicore.com  

Vault / Logistics       

Richard Schultz  

Logistics Manager 

908-222-5009  732-692-7229  richard.schultz@am.umicore.com  

Joydratha Sarkar 

Metals Management Coordinator 

908-222-5015  Joydratha.sarka@am.umicore.com 

  All Logistics 

Personnel 

Logistics.spl@umicore.com 

 

Umicore Precious Metals NJ, LLC  

3950 South Clinton Avenue  

South Plainfield, NJ 07080  Tel: 908 222-5003 

www.umicore.com                  Fax: 908 757-4102   


